united automation limited
first in power electronics
Power Control from United Automation
UAL is one of the UK’s leading manufacturers of power control products.
This position was achieved as a result of the technical strengths and
dedication to its customers.
The company was formed in 1964 since then; the business has expanded
continuously relocating to a new purpose building facility in 1999.

PR1-3 L80 x W45 x H130mm
PR1-5 L75 x W70 x H135mm
Product name Current(A) Voltage Order code
EVR-25 Phase-Angle 25A 230V A407222A
EVR-25 Burst-Fire 25A 230V A407222B
Product name Current(A) Voltage Order code
PR1-1.5 6A 230V A407249F
PR1-3 12A 230V A407250F
PR1-5 20A 230V A407251F
IMAGE
NOT ENOUGH
RESOLUTION
SIN